8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:15-1:50
2:00-2:30
3:00-3:50
4:00-4:30

Sample Agenda
PLEASE ARRIVE BEFORE 9:00 AM FOR IN-PROCESSING

Welcome reception with refreshments. Receive meal ticket and information
folder

General Session - Welcoming, Announcements & Devotion
Break-Out Session 1

Break-Out Session 2

General Session & Lunch

Break-Out Session 3

Break-Out Session 4

General Session - Wrap-Up, Closing Remarks & Surveys

Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Various Locations
Various Locations
Fellowship Hall
Various Locations
Various Locations

Fellowship Hall



