## Sample Agenda

## PLEASE ARRIVE BEFORE 9:00 AM FOR IN-PROCESSING

8:30-9:00	Welcome reception with refreshments. Receive meal ticket and information folder	Fellowship Hall
9:00-10:00	General Session - Welcoming, Announcements & Devotion	Fellowship Hall
10:00-11:00	Break-Out Session 1	Various Locations
11:00-12:00	Break-Out Session 2	Various Locations
12:15-1:50	General Session & Lunch	Fellowship Hall
2:00-2:50	Break-Out Session 3	Various Locations
3:00-3:50	Break-Out Session 4	Various Locations
4:00-4:30	General Session - Wrap-Up, Closing Remarks & Surveys	Fellowship Hall